
 
PARKLAND SCHOOL DIVISION NO. 70 

PARKLAND VILLAGE SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 2025-2026 
 

Caregivers Surname   First Name  Phone  

Preferred Mailing Address     

City  Postal Code     
 

Grade Level Parkland 
Village 
Field Trip 
Fee 

Parkland 
Village 
Swimming 
Program 
Tri Leisure 

Parkland Village  
Activity Programs 
– TriLeisure/ 
Aerials/Skiing/ 
Outdoor  
Education  

Parkland Village  
Grade 5 and 
Grade 6  
Young Chefs  
(Foods)  
Option Fee * 
(Pay Separately) 

Parkland 
Village 
Cultural 
Events 
Fee 

TOTAL Payable 
to Parkland 
School Division 

Kindergarten 60.00 - 40.00  20.00 $120.00 
Grade 1 60.00 60.00 -  20.00 $140.00 
Grade 2 60.00 60.00 -  20.00 $140.00 
Grade 3 60.00 - 60.00  20.00 $140.00 
Grade 4 60.00 - 60.00  20.00 $140.00 
Grade 5 60.00  60.00 25.00* 20.00 $140.00 
Grade 6 60.00  60.00 25.00* 20.00 $140.00 

 
FEES ARE DUE BY MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 29, 2025 

 
 

Student Legal Name: Grade Total Fee Payable 
 
 
 

GRAND TOTAL    
 
 
Go to: www.psd.ca, click on PowerSchool and log into your Parent Portal where you can pay fees, view and print  
student statements and receipts, transaction history, and outstanding fees online. 
 
Methods of payment include Visa, MasterCard, AmericanExpress and Interact Online Debit. We do not have a 
Debit machine at the school. However, we do accept Cheques that are made payable to: Parkland School Division, 
and cash can be dropped off at the school. Fees are due by September 29th, 2025.  
  

 

http://www.psd70.ab.ca/
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